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ESCALONAMENTO DE MATRÍCULA ENG. FLORESTAL  - 2008.II 

 
DIA HORÁRIO SEMESTE  DE 

INGRESSO 
SEMESTRE LETIVO 

 
14:00/15:00h 

 
2005.I 

 
8º 

 
15:00/16:00h 

 
2006.I 

 
6º 

 
16:00/17:00h 

 
2007.I/2008.I 

 
4º e 2º 

 
 

28/08 
(quinta-feira) 

   

 


